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DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME
Sat. 3-Nov-18  Santa Cruz 7:00 PM  Tue. 5-Mar-19 at South Bay 7:00 PM  

Tue. 6-Nov-18 at Iowa 7:00 PM  Sun. 10-Mar-19  Texas 3:00 PM  

Wed. 7-Nov-18 at Sioux Falls 6:30 PM  Tue. 12-Mar-19  Agua Caliente 6:30 PM  

Fri. 9-Nov-18 at Austin 7:30 PM  Fri. 15-Mar-19  Greensboro 7:00 PM  

Tue. 13-Nov-18  Santa Cruz 6:30 PM  Sat. 16-Mar-19  Rio Grande V. 7:00 PM  

Fri. 16-Nov-18  Agua Caliente 7:00 PM  Tue. 19-Mar-19  Iowa 6:30 PM  

Sun. 18-Nov-18 at Santa Cruz 5:00 PM  Sat. 23-Mar-19  South Bay 7:00 PM  

Tue. 20-Nov-18  Salt Lake City 6:30 PM              

Fri. 23-Nov-18 at Stockton 7:00 PM              

Sat. 24-Nov-18 at Agua Caliente 7:00 PM              

Tue. 27-Nov-18  Memphis 6:30 PM              

Fri. 30-Nov-18 at Sioux Falls 7:00 PM              

Sat. 1-Dec-18 at Iowa 7:00 PM              

Tue. 4-Dec-18  Austin 6:30 PM              

Thu. 6-Dec-18 at Austin 7:30 PM              

Sat. 8-Dec-18  Stockton 7:00 PM              

Tue. 11-Dec-18  Capital City 6:30 PM              

Thu. 13-Dec-18 at Salt Lake City 7:00 PM              

Sun. 16-Dec-18  Memphis 3:00 PM              

Sat. 29-Dec-18 at South Bay 5:00 PM              

Sun. 30-Dec-18 at Santa Cruz 6:00 PM              

Sun. 6-Jan-19  Sioux Falls 3:00 PM              

Wed. 9-Jan-19 at Wisconsin 7:00 PM              

Thu. 10-Jan-19 at Grand Rapids 7:00 PM              

Sat. 12-Jan-19 at Maine 7:00 PM              

Tue. 15-Jan-19 at Canton 7:00 PM              

Sat. 19-Jan-19  Texas 7:00 PM              

Tue. 22-Jan-19  Salt Lake City 11:00 AM              

Fri. 25-Jan-19 at Texas 7:30 PM              

Sat. 26-Jan-19 at Oklahoma City 7:00 PM              

Tue. 29-Jan-19  Stockton 6:30 PM              

Fri. 1-Feb-19  Lakeland 7:00 PM              

Sat. 2-Feb-19  Delaware 7:00 PM              

Tue. 5-Feb-19 at Rio Grande V. 7:00 PM              

Fri. 8-Feb-19 at Memphis 7:00 PM              

Tue. 12-Feb-19  Rio Grande V. 6:30 PM              

Thu. 14-Feb-19 at Agua Caliente 7:00 PM              

Wed. 20-Feb-19  South Bay 6:30 PM              

Sat. 23-Feb-19 at Stockton 7:00 PM              

Fri. 1-Mar-19  Oklahoma City 7:00 PM              

Sun. 3-Mar-19 at Oklahoma City 2:00 PM              
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